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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
10.06.2018 - 11:07 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 28.08 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 15 - 16 28.14 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 14 30.63 VERETINSKAS Joris LTU Tartu 14.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 32.20 416
TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.20 416

3. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.24 414
4. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.35 410
5. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.44 406
6. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.60 401
7. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.34 343
8. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 35.26 316
9. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 310

10. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.78 279
11. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.99 274
12. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 37.09 272
13. DASILVA Caleb 06 Wahoo-Wellington 38.33 246
14. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.37 245
15. VAIVADS Igors 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.17 231
16. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.78 220
17. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.88 219
18. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.19 214
19. DASILVA Andreas 08 Wahoo-Wellington 40.34 211
20. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.04 186
21. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.10 186
22. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.47 181
23. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.66 178
24. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.80 154
25. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.11 141

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KAZILAS Deividas 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 29.25 555
2. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.57 537
3. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.76 527
4. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.01 514
5. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.54 403
6. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.17 380
7. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.79 360
8. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.15 319
9. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.69 305
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 27.63 658
Meet Record!

2. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 28.30 612
3. KAZILAS Deividas 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 29.25 555
4. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.57 537
5. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.76 527
6. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.01 514
7. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 30.50 489
8. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 32.20 416

TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.20 416
10. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.24 414
11. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.35 410
12. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.44 406
13. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.54 403
14. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.60 401
15. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.17 380
16. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.79 360
17. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.34 343
18. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.15 319
19. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 35.26 316
20. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 310
21. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.69 305
22. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.78 279
23. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.99 274
24. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 37.09 272
25. DASILVA Caleb 06 Wahoo-Wellington 38.33 246
26. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.37 245
27. VAIVADS Igors 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.17 231
28. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.78 220
29. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.88 219
30. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.19 214
31. DASILVA Andreas 08 Wahoo-Wellington 40.34 211
32. JOEORG Henri 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.04 186
33. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.10 186
34. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.47 181
35. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.66 178
36. JOEORG Kaspar 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.80 154
37. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.11 141


